TIME-TABLE FOR PG ENTRANCE TESTS-2021

SN | Programme/s

& B2

10.

11.

12.

13.

14

15

16.

17.

18.

19.

M. A. English

M. A. History

M.Sc. Botany

M. A. Hindi

M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics/ Diploma
in Vedic Mathematics/ Certificate
in Vedic Mathematics

M. Sc. Home Science (Resource
Management, Food and Nutrition,
Clothing and Textile)/ Mater in
Hotel Management and Catering

Date & Day

26.08.2021 (Thursday)
27.08.2021 (Friday)
28.08.2021 (Saturday)
29.08.2021 (Sunday)

31.08.2021 (Tuesday)

Session Time

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM
Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM
Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM
Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Technology/ Master of Science in  |01.09.2021 (Wednesday) Evening [02:00-04:00 PM

Food Technology/ PG Diploma in
Food Processing and Preservation/
Advance Diploma in Fashion
Accessories and Craft Designing
M. A. Economics

M.Sc. Environmental Science/ PG
Diploma in Environmental
Management

M. Sc. Physics/ M. Sc. Computer
Science/ Advance Diploma in
Educational Information
Technology

M. Sc. Biotechnology/ M.Sc. Plant
Biotechnology/ Master of Science
in Bioinformatics

M. Sc. Agriculture

LL. M./ PG Diploma in Intellectual
Property Rights/ PG Diploma in
Cyber Law

M. Sc. Chemistry/

M. Sc. Industrial Chemistry

M.A. Ancient History/ PG
Diploma in Archeology and
Museology

02.09.2021(Thursday)

02.09.2021(Thursday)

02.09.2021 (Thursday)

03.09.2021 (Friday)

04.09.2021 (Saturday)

05.9.2021 (Sunday)

06.09.2021 (Monday)

07.09.2021 (Tuesday)

Morning | 09:00-11:00 AM

Morning | 09:00-11:00 AM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Evening 02:00-04:00 PM

Evening (02:00-04:00 PM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

M.Sc. Microbiology
M. Sc. Statistics

07.09.2021 (Tuesday)
08.09.2021 (Wednesday)

Evening 02:00-04:00 PM
Morning | 09:00-11:00 AM

M.A. Education/ PG Diploma in
School Leadership and
Management/ Diploma in Early
Childhood Care and Education
M.A. Political Science/ PG
Diploma in Political Leadership/
Certificate course in Election
Strategies

M.A. Physical Education

08.09.2021 (Wednesday)

08.09.2021 (Wednesday)

09.09.2021 (Thursday)

Morning | 09:00-11:00 AM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM



20
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

M. Sc. Zoology/ M Sc. Aquaculture| 10.09.2021 (Friday)

M.Ed. Paper-I 11.09.2021 (Saturday)
M.Ed. Paper-I1 11.09.2021 (Saturday)
M.A. Psychology/ PG Diploma in

Human Resource Management/ PG | 12.09.2021 (Sunday)
Diploma in Guidance and

Counseling

M. A. Geography/ PG Diploma in

Remote Sensing Geographic

Information System/Certificate in

Remote Sensing Geographic

Information System/ PG Diploma 12.09.2021 (Sunday)

in Hospitality & Tourism

Management/ Certificate Course in

Hospitality & Tourism

Management

M.A. Sociology/ PG Diploma in |13.09.2021 (Monday)
Social Work

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Morning | 09:00-11:00 AM
Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Morning | 09:00-11:00 AM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Morning (09:00-11:00 AM

M.Sc. Electronics 13.09.2021 (Monday)
M. Com./ PG Diploma in

Entrepreneurship Development/ PG

Diploma in Small and Family 13.09.2021 (Monday)
Business Management/ PG

Diploma in Management of FPOs

and NGOs

M.A. Visual Arts/ Diploma in

Painting and Photography/ 14.09.2021 (Tuesday)
Certificate in Graphic Design/

Certificate in Illustration/

Certificate Program in Photography

M.A. Philosophy/ M.A. Yoga/ PG

Diploma in Yoga/ Diploma in

Yoga/ Yoga Certificate Course on | 14.09.2021 (Tuesday)
Health/ Certificate Course in Yoga/

Saral Yoga/ Certificate Course in

Nath Panth

Morning | 09:00-11:00 AM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

Morning | 09:00-11:00 AM

Evening | 02:00-04:00 PM

NOTE: Entrance Test for PG Diploma in New Media/ PG Diploma in Advertising and Public
Relations/ PG Diploma in Film Production has been scheduled on 10.09.2021 (Morning) with UG
Program Bachelor of Journalism (B.J.).



