TIME-TABLE FOR PG ENTRANCE TESTS-2021

SN	Programme/s	Date & Day	Session	Time
1.	M. A. English	26.08.2021 (Thursday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
2.	M. A. History	27.08.2021 (Friday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
3.	M.Sc. Botany	28.08.2021 (Saturday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
4.	M. A. Hindi	29.08.2021 (Sunday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
5.	M.A./M.Sc. Mathematics/ Diploma in Vedic Mathematics/ Certificate in Vedic Mathematics	31.08.2021 (Tuesday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
6.	Food Technology/ PG Diploma in Food Processing and Preservation/ Advance Diploma in Fashion Accessories and Craft Designing	01.09.2021 (Wednesday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
7.	M. A. Economics	02.09.2021(Thursday)	Morning	09:00-11:00 AM
8.	M.Sc. Environmental Science/ PG Diploma in Environmental Management	02.09.2021(Thursday)	Morning	09:00-11:00 AM
9.	M. Sc. Physics/ M. Sc. Computer Science/ Advance Diploma in Educational Information Technology	02.09.2021 (Thursday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
10.	M. Sc. Biotechnology/ M.Sc. Plant Biotechnology/ Master of Science in Bioinformatics	03.09.2021 (Friday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
11.	M. Sc. Agriculture	04.09.2021 (Saturday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
12.	LL. M./ PG Diploma in Intellectual Property Rights/ PG Diploma in Cyber Law	05.9.2021 (Sunday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
13.	M. Sc. Chemistry/ M. Sc. Industrial Chemistry	06.09.2021 (Monday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
14	M.A. Ancient History/ PG Diploma in Archeology and Museology	07.09.2021 (Tuesday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
15	M.Sc. Microbiology	07.09.2021 (Tuesday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
16.	M.Sc. Statistics	08.09.2021 (Wednesday)	Morning	09:00-11:00 AM
17.	M.A. Education/ PG Diploma in School Leadership and Management/ Diploma in Early Childhood Care and Education	08.09.2021 (Wednesday)	Morning	09:00-11:00 AM
18.	M.A. Political Science/ PG Diploma in Political Leadership/ Certificate course in Election Strategies	08.09.2021 (Wednesday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
19.	M.A. Physical Education	09.09.2021 (Thursday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
		• /		

20	M. Sc. Zoology/ M Sc. Aquaculture	10.09.2021 (Friday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
21.	M.Ed. Paper-I	11.09.2021 (Saturday)	Morning	09:00-11:00 AM
	M.Ed. Paper-II	11.09.2021 (Saturday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
22.	M.A. Psychology/ PG Diploma in Human Resource Management/ PG Diploma in Guidance and Counseling	12.09.2021 (Sunday)	Morning	09:00-11:00 AM
23.	M. A. Geography/ PG Diploma in Remote Sensing Geographic Information System/Certificate in Remote Sensing Geographic Information System/ PG Diploma in Hospitality & Tourism Management/ Certificate Course in Hospitality & Tourism Management	12.09.2021 (Sunday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
24.	M.A. Sociology/ PG Diploma in Social Work	13.09.2021 (Monday)	Morning	09:00-11:00 AM
25.	M.Sc. Electronics	13.09.2021 (Monday)	Morning	09:00-11:00 AM
26.	M. Com./ PG Diploma in Entrepreneurship Development/ PG Diploma in Small and Family Business Management/ PG Diploma in Management of FPOs and NGOs	13.09.2021 (Monday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM
27.	M.A. Visual Arts/ Diploma in Painting and Photography/ Certificate in Graphic Design/ Certificate in Illustration/ Certificate Program in Photography	14.09.2021 (Tuesday)	Morning	09:00-11:00 AM
28.	M.A. Philosophy/ M.A. Yoga/ PG Diploma in Yoga/ Diploma in Yoga/ Yoga Certificate Course on Health/ Certificate Course in Yoga/ Saral Yoga/ Certificate Course in Nath Panth	14.09.2021 (Tuesday)	Evening	02:00-04:00 PM

NOTE: Entrance Test for PG Diploma in New Media/ PG Diploma in Advertising and Public Relations/ PG Diploma in Film Production has been scheduled on 10.09.2021 (Morning) with UG Program Bachelor of Journalism (B.J.).